NCC
TM
NATIONAL CODE COMPLIANT
NCC
TM
NATIONAL CODE COMPLIANT
TDS | 1031.9
THRU-BOLT™ PRO

14
13 15 Option 1 C1
50 500
TB08100 TB08100G 8 x 100mm 34 50 500
TB10090
10 x 90mm
10 75 68 12
10
17 40 Option 1
C1 & C2 25 250
TB10090G C1 25 250
TB10120
10 x 120mm 40
C1 & C2 25 250
TB10120G C1 25 250
TB12100 TB12100G 12 x 100mm
12 85 80 14
4
19 60 Option 1 C1 & C2
25 200
TB12110G 12 x 110mm 14 25 150
TB12120 TB12120G 12 x 120mm 24 25 150
TB12140 TB12140G 12 x 140mm 44 25 150
TB12150G* 12 x 150mm 54 25 150
TB12180 TB12180G 12 x 180mm 84 25 100
TB12200G* 12 x 200mm 104 25 100
TB16125
16 x 125mm
16 105 97 18
8
24 100 Option 1
C1 25 100
TB16125G C1 & C2 25 100
TB16140
16 x 140mm 23
C1 25 50
TB16140G
C1 & C2
25 50
TB16150G 16 x 150mm 33 25 50
TB16190
16 x 190mm 73
C1 25 50
TB16190G C1 & C2 25 50
TB20160 TB20160G 20 x 160mm
20 125 114 22
22
30 200 Option 1 C1 & C2
10 40
TB20200 TB20200G 20 x 200mm 62 10 20
* Available in New Zealand
STUD ANCHOR

Fixture
Max. Fixture
Thickness
Head /
Socket
Size
Installation
Torque
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty. qty.
TB08075SS 8 x 75mm
8 60 55 9
8
13 15 Option 1 n/a
50 500
TB08100SS 8 x 100mm 33 50 500
TB10065SS 10 x 65mm - no ETA
10
60 50
12
5
17 30
n/a n/a 25 250
TB10090SS 10 x 90mm
75 68
9
Option 1 C1 & C2
25 250
TB10120SS 10 x 120mm 39 25 250
TB12080SS 12 x 80mm - no ETA
12
65 60
14
3
19 60
n/a n/a 25 250
TB12100SS 12 x 100mm
85 80
3
Option 1 C1 & C2
25 200
TB12120SS 12 x 120mm 23 25 150
TB12140SS 12 x 140mm 43 25 150
TB12150SS* 12 x 150mm 53 25 150
TB12180SS 12 x 180mm 83 25 100
TB12200SS* 12 x 200mm 103 25 100
TB16105SS 16 x 105mm - no ETA
16
85 75 18 10
24 100
n/a n/a 25 100
TB16125SS 16 x 125mm
105 97 18
7
Option 1 C1 & C2
25 100
TB16140SS 16 x 140mm 22 25 50
TB20125SS 20 x 125mm - no ETA
20
100 90
22
10
30 200
n/a n/a 10 60
TB20160SS 20 x 160mm 125 114 21 Option 1 C1 & C2 10 40
* Available in New Zealand
STUD ANCHOR